©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
September, 2014 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP152/D
NCP152
Dual 150 mA, Low IQ, Low
Dropout Voltage Regulator
The NCP152 is 150 mA, Dual Output Linear Voltage Regulator that

17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Voltage Option*
(OUT1/OUT2) Marking
Marking
Rotation Package Shipping†
NCP152MX150280TCG 1.5 V/2.8 V D 0°
XDFN-6
(Pb-Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP152MX180280TCG 1.8 V/2.8 V A 0°
NCP152MX180150TCG 1.8 V/1.5 V Q 0°
NCP152MX280120TCG 2.8 V/1.2 V V 0°
NCP152MX280180TCG 2.8 V/1.8 V A 90°
NCP152MX300280TCG 3.0 V/2.8 V F 0°
NCP152MX300180TCG 3.0 V/1.8 V J 0°
NCP152MX300300TCG 3.0 V/3.0 V P 0°
NCP152MX330180TCG 3.3 V/1.8 V E 0°
NCP152MX330280TCG 3.3 V/2.8 V K 0°
NCP152MX330330TCG 3.3 V/3.3 V L 0°
NCP152MX330300TCG 3.3 V/3.0 V 2 0°
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*Contact factory for other voltage options. Output voltage range 1.0 V to 3.3 V with step 50 mV.
NCP152